" YALET SPOT

Description

100 Key Box, Slam Lock

Keybox with Keypad Entry, 100 Key Hooks

100 Key Box, Combo Lock

Key Box Stand

Portable Podium with Cover

Standard Podium with Simplex Lock; 50 Key Hooks

Standard Podium with Simplex Lock; 100 Key Hooks

Standard Podium with Simplex Lock; 150 Key Hooks

Standard Podium with 50 Key Hooks

Standard Valet Podium, 50 Key Hooks, Combo Lock

Standard Podium with 100 Key Hooks

Standard Valet Podium, 100 Keys, Combo Lock

Standard Podium with 150 Key Hooks

Standard Valet Podium, 150 keys, Combo Lock

Standard Podium with 200 Key Hooks

Standard Valet Podium, 200 Keys, Combo Lock

Standard Podium, 50 Key Hooks, Schlage Key Pad

Current Price

$249.00

$399.00

$299.00

$249.95

$499.95

$639.95

$679.95

$719.95

$399.95

$449.95

$439.95

$489.95

$479.95

$529.95

$519.95

$569.95

$789.95

Updated Price
January 1st 2019

$269.00

$429.00

$319.00

$299.95

$549.95

$689.95

$729.95

$769.95

$449.95

$499.95

$489.95

$539.95

$529.95

$579.95

$569.95

$619.95

$839.95



" YALET SPOT

Lock

Standard Podium, 100 Key Hooks, Schlage Key Pad
Lock

Standard Podium, 150 Key Hooks, Schlage Key Pad
Lock

Compact Podium with 100 Key Hooks

Compact Podium with 100 Key Hooks, Combo Lock

Compact Podium with LEDs

Compact Podium with LEDs, Combo Lock

Deluxe Podium with 50 Key Hooks

Deluxe Podium with 50 Key Hooks, Combo

Deluxe Podium with 50 Key Hooks, Simplex

Deluxe Podium with 100 Key Hooks

Deluxe Podium with 100 Key Hooks, Combo

Deluxe Podium with 100 Key Hooks, Simplex

Deluxe Podium with 150 Key Hooks

Deluxe Podium with 150 Key Hooks, Combo

Deluxe Podium with 150 Key Hooks, Simplex

Deluxe Podium with 200 Key Hooks

Deluxe Podium with 200 Key Hooks, Combo

$829.95

$869.95

$439.95

$489.95

$738.95

$788.95

$799.95

$849.95

$1,039.95

$839.95

$889.95

$1,079.95

$879.95

$929.95

$1,119.95

$919.95

$969.95

$879.95

$919.95

$489.95

$539.95

$808.95

$858.95

$869.95

$919.95

$1,109.95

$909.95

$959.95

$1,149.95

$949.95

$999.95

$1,189.95

$989.95

$1,039.95
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Deluxe Podium with 200 Key Hooks, Simplex

Custom Deluxe Podium
Color Acrylic Panels

Custom Deluxe Podium
White Acrylic Panels

Custom Deluxe Podium
Laminate Panels

Custom Deluxe Podium
Color Acrylic Panels

Custom Deluxe Podium
White Acrylic Panels

Custom Deluxe Podium
Laminate Panels

Custom Deluxe Podium
Color Acrylic Panels

Custom Deluxe Podium
White Acrylic Panels

Custom Deluxe Podium
Laminate Panels

Custom Deluxe Podium
Color Acrylic Panels

Custom Deluxe Podium
White Acrylic Panels

Custom Deluxe Podium
Laminate Panels

Professional Kiosk, 100
Professional Kiosk, 100
Locks

Professional Kiosk, 100

. 50 Key Hooks, Combo Lock,

. 50 Key Hooks, Combo Lock,

. 50 Key Hooks, Combo Lock,

. 50 Key Hooks, Slam Locks,

. 50 Key Hooks, Slam Locks,

. 50 Key Hooks, Slam Locks,

. 100 Key Hooks, Combo Lock,

. 100 Key Hooks, Combo Lock,

. 100 Key Hooks, Combo Lock,

. 100 Key Hooks, Slam Locks,

. 100 Key Hooks, Slam Locks,

. 100 Key Hooks, Slam Locks,

Key Hooks

Key Hooks, Combination

Key Hooks, Schlage Locks

$1,159.95

$1,329.00

$1,329.00

$2,128.00

$1,279.00

$1,279.00

$2,078.00

$1,369.00

$1,369.00

$2,168.00

$1,319.00

$1,319.00

$2,118.00

$1,699.00

$1,799.00

$2,199.00

$1,229.95

$1,379.00

$1,379.00

$2,178.00

$1,329.00

$1,329.00

$2,128.00

$1,419.00

$1,419.00

$2,218.00

$1,369.00

$1,369.00

$2,168.00

$1,849.00

$1,949.00

$2,349.00
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Professional Kiosk, 200 Key Hooks
Professional Kiosk, 200 Key Hooks, Combination
Locks

Professional Kiosk, 200 Key Hooks, Schlage Locks
Professional Kiosk, 300 Key Hooks
Professional Kiosk, 300 Key Hooks, Combination

Locks

Professional Kiosk, 300 Key Hooks, Schlage Locks
Professional Kiosk, 400 Key Hooks
Professional Kiosk, 400 Key Hooks, Combination

Locks

Stainless Steel Podium, 50 Key Hooks

Stainless Steel Podium with Combination Lock
Stainless Steel Podiumwith Simplex Lock, 50 Key
Hooks

Stainless Steel Podium, 100 Key Hooks

Stainless Steel Podium with Combination Lock, 100

Key Hooks

Stainless Steel Podium with Simplex Lock, 100 Key
Hooks

Stainless Steel Podium, 150 Key Hooks
Stainless Steel Podium with Combination Lock, 150
Key Hooks

Stainless Steel Podium with Simplex Lock, 150 Key
Hooks

$1,779.00

$1,879.00

$2,279.00

$1,859.00

$1,959.00

$2,359.00

$1,939.00

$2,039.00

$1,199.00

$1,249.00

$1,439.00

$1,239.00

$1,279.00

$1,479.00

$1,279.00

$1,329.00

$1,519.00

$1,929.00

$2,029.00

$2,429.00

$2,009.00

$2,109.00

$2,509.00

$2,089.00

$2,189.00

$1,319.00

$1,369.00

$1,559.00

$1,359.00

$1,399.00

$1,599.00

$1,399.00

$1,449.00

$1,639.00
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Stainless Steel Podium, 200 Key Hooks $1,319.00 $1,439.00

Stainless Steel Podium with Combination Lock, 200 $1,369.00 $1,489.00
Key Hooks



